Product

Barcode 5708004073765

Measurement A 30 mm

Measurement B 59 mm

Measurement C 53 mm
BISON Revolving Bull Nose Live ~ Mexurement® o
Centre MT3 D=30-80 mm with Messurement® o
Truncated 60° point iexlond e

Morse taper MT 3
800002601 Max. RPM 4500

Max. Concentricity 0,008 mm
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Product details

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

800002601

5708004073765

84661031

1

Product specifications



